Phone:  +420 491 474 045
Enmai: marine@marine.cz
Website: www.marine.cz

Adress

Marine s.r.o.

Radova 465

549 01 Nove Mesto nad Metuiji
Czech Republic

Application: Models in this range are designed especially for leisure and fishing use.

Marine 450 FISH

Advantages: Practical features such as fl at fl oor, walk thru seat design and a range of fishing accessories in standard.
Modem upholstered seats and consoles. Stability. In the F and SC models standard livewell with aerator, navigation

lights, battery holder, electrical wireless.

Technical datas

Length

Beam

Height

Weight

Max weight cap.

Max person cap.

Max engine

Max engine weight
Transom (outboards)
Auminium thickness-Bottom

Auminium thickness-Side

445m
1,67 m
0,73m
162 kg
756 kg

40 HP
141 kg

1,6 mm

1,4 mm


http://marine.cz/ew/ac8088ec-3bce-4e49-bcf1-35421c2a62d6-ltemp

No. of ribs 8
No. of keels 5
Category C

Standard accessories

Inside colour Std.
Qutside colour Std.
Fishing rod box -
Transom drain plug Std.
Upholstery seats -

Steering console -
Battery box -
Horizontal fishing rod box -
Navigation lights -
Floormats Std.
Bow deck -

Optional equipment

Complete list of standard and optional accessories in english version for this particular boat can be found after clicking on the excel
icon or text below.

e
-1 Compilete list of standard and optional accessories in EN



http://marine-cz-new.cs5.cstech.cz/ew/b119a39c-3294-4952-93d3-95bfa226b1fe-en
http://marine-cz-new.cs5.cstech.cz/ew/b119a39c-3294-4952-93d3-95bfa226b1fe-en
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