

Phone: +420 491 474 045
E-mail: marine@marine.cz
Website: www.marine.cz

Adress Marine s.r.o. Řadová 465 549 01 Nové Město nad Metují Czech Republic

Marine 450 FISH

Application: Models in this range are designed especially for leisure and fishing use.

Advantages: Practical features such as fl at fl oor, walk thru seat design and a range of fishing accessories in standard. Modern upholstered seats and consoles. Stability. In the F and SC models standard livewell with aerator, navigation lights, battery holder, electrical wireless.



Technical datas

Length	4,45 m
Beam	1,67 m
Height	0,73 m
Weight	162 kg
Max weight cap.	756 kg
Max person cap.	7
Max engine	40 HP
Max. engine weight	141 kg
Transom (outboards)	L
Auminium thickness-Bottom	1,6 mm
Aluminium thickness-Side	1,4 mm

No. of ribs8No. of keels5CategoryC

Standard accessories

Inside colour	Std.
Outside colour	Std.
Fishing rod box	-
Transom drain plug	Std.
Upholsteryseats	-
Steering console	-
Battery box	-
Horizontal fishing rod box	-
Navigation lights	-
Floormats	Std.
Bow deck	-

Optional equipment

Complete list of standard and optional accessories in english version for this particular boat can be found after clicking on the excel icon or text below.



Complete list of standard and optional accessories in EN